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Magnetic Eraser
This 4.5" eraser is loaded with powerful 
neodymium magnets to ensure strong 
adhesion anywhere it is placed on the 
magnetic markerboard

Magnetic Accessory Kit
Three magnetic accessories are available 
to use with magnetic markerboard 
(available in silver): 8 chrome magnets, 
1 marker holder, 1 eraser 

Magnetic Marker Holder
Marker holder will stick and stay (markers 
not included)

Magnetic Marker Adapter 
•	 Stick adapter to markerboard
•	 Park markers by snapping to the adapter
•	 Pack of 4 marker adapters

MB.Magnetkit.x

MB.Eraser.x

MB.Mrkrholder.x

MB.Mrkradpter.x

$199

$28

$51

$59

24" x 24"

48" x 24"

48" x 48"

60" x 24"

60" x 48"

ETM/Tack/24x24/Fabric

ETM/Tack/48x24/Fabric

ETM/Tack/48x48/Fabric

ETM/Tack/60x24/Fabric

ETM/Tack/60x48/Fabric

Magnetic Tackboard*
Fabric wrapped tackboard tile that 
magnetically adheres to Evoke or Genius 
panel shell

*Cannot be applied to upholstered 
	 (fabric or vinyl) shells.

$175

$265

$465

$325

$520

Note: Due to varying backer types and thickness of vinyl and fabric, use of magnetic accessories on upholstered surfaces is not recommended. 
Walls covered in fabric or vinyl will significantly reduce the magnetic holding power.

24" x 24"
36" x 24"
48" x 24"
48" x 36"
48" x 48"
72" x 36"
72" x 48"
96" x 36"
96" x 48"

Magnetic Markerboard
•	 Acrylic markerboard tile that mag-

netically adheres to Evoke or Genius 
panel shell

•	 Once applied to the surface the mark-
erboard becomes magnetic as well

*Cannot be applied to upholstered 
(fabric or vinyl) shells.

$220
$285
$340
$590
$640
$1020
$1100
$1200
$1260

ETM/MB/24x24
ETM/MB/36x24
ETM/MB/48x24
ETM/MB/48x36
ETM/MB/48x48
ETM/MB/72x36
ETM/MB/72x48
ETM/MB/96x36
ETM/MB/96x48

Magnetic Picture Hangers
•	 Hang pictures
•	 Calendars
•	 Chart boards and other items any-

where on steel surfaces
•	 Can be moved or relocated instantly
•	 Magnetic backs will not damage walls
•	 Satin nickel finish

*Cannot be applied to upholstered 
(fabric or vinyl) shells.

4.2 lb. / 0.8 lb / 0.3 lb.

6 lb. / 1.2 lb / 1 lb.

14.6 lb. / 5 lb. / 2.4 lb.

26.2 lb. / 7 lb. / 3.9 lb.

34.1 lb. / 13.1 lb. / 7.8 lb.

51.5 lb. / 19 lb. / 10.4 lb.

2" x 3"

2" x 6"

4" x 6"

6" x 6"

6" x 9"

6" x 18"

$9

$15

$21

$27

$30

$60

38.PH2.magnet.x

38.PH5.magnet.x

38.PH10magnet.x

38.PH15magnet.x

38.PH25magnet.x

38.PH50magnet.x
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Magnetic Hooks for Coats,
Hats & Handbags
•	 Two-hook design holds up to 10 lb.
•	 Single-hook design holds 5 lb.
•	 Hang coats, jackets, and hats from any 

steel surface or handbags from desk 
wells

2-hook – 10 lb.

1-hook – 5 lb.

1-1/8" x 2"

4" x 6"

2" x 6"

38.NHCImagnet.x3-in-1 Combination Holder
•	 Cord holder: keeps electrical/

telephone cords off the floor & out of 
the way

•	 Note holder
•	 Pen holder

$15

$48

$46
38.CCH10.magnet

38.HBH5magnet.x

Versatile Accessory Tray
•	 Handy tray clings securely to steel 

chalkboards, cabinets and all steel 
surfaces

•	 Hold erasers, chalk, pens, etc.
•	 Also makes a clever display shelf

20" x 3" $5638.MCT20.magnet

WM00305Magnetic Double Coat Hook
Painted Black Pearl Metallic A009

$140

Note: Due to varying backer types and thickness of vinyl and fabric, use of magnetic accessories on upholstered surfaces is not recommended. 
Walls covered in fabric or vinyl will significantly reduce the magnetic holding power.

Magnetic Coat Hook/Door Stop

Magnetic Picture Hook 
Painted Jet Black P139

$122

$78

SWMDS.Color

ZG03768

Markerboard Tray with
Markers & Eraser
16” Anodized magnetic tray with 
4 markers and eraser

Picture Hook 
For use with Genius Wall

$8

$64

90.0160.BL.x (Black)

MB.MARKERKIT

Magnetic Tray
16” Anodized Magnetic Tray

$33MB.TRAY
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Coat Hook #2 
For use with Genius Wall

$32W900187

Binder Bin

File Bin

Low Bin

TSMABB

TSMAFB

TSMALB

$44

$28

$19

Pencil Cup

Shelf

TSMAPC

TSMAS

$14

$21
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Minimum order is $50.00 net. Leadtime is three to four weeks. Net prices are FOB factory.

Note: Due to varying backer types and thickness of vinyl and fabric, use of magnetic accessories on upholstered surfaces is not recommended. 
Walls covered in fabric or vinyl will significantly reduce the magnetic holding power.

Coat Hook #1 
For use with Genius Wall

$20W900477 
(Grey)


