## ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST

KI Architectural Walls

NAME		ITEM #	SIZE	CAPACITY STEEL/VINYL/FABRIC	LIST PRICE
	Magnetic Accessory Kit Three magnetic accessories are available to use with magnetic markerboard (available in silver): 8 chrome magnets, I marker holder, I eraser	MB.Magnetkit.x			\$199
	Magnetic Eraser This 4.5" eraser is loaded with powerful neodymium magnets to ensure strong adhesion anywhere it is placed on the magnetic markerboard	MB.Eraser.x			\$28
1	Magnetic Marker Holder Marker holder will stick and stay (markers not included)	MB.Mrkrholder.x			\$51
SE .	Magnetic Marker Adapter  • Stick adapter to markerboard  • Park markers by snapping to the adapter  • Pack of 4 marker adapters	MB.Mrkradpter.x			\$59
	Magnetic Tackboard* Fabric wrapped tackboard tile that magnetically adheres to Evoke or Genius panel shell *Cannot be applied to upholstered (fabric or vinyl) shells.	ETM/Tack/24x24/Fabric ETM/Tack/48x24/Fabric ETM/Tack/48x48/Fabric ETM/Tack/60x24/Fabric ETM/Tack/60x48/Fabric	24" × 24" 48" × 24" 48" × 48" 60" × 24" 60" × 48"		\$175 \$265 \$465 \$325 \$520
	Magnetic Markerboard  Acrylic markerboard tile that magnetically adheres to Evoke or Genius panel shell  Once applied to the surface the markerboard becomes magnetic as well  *Cannot be applied to upholstered (fabric or vinyl) shells.	ETM/MB/24x24 ETM/MB/36x24 ETM/MB/48x24 ETM/MB/48x36 ETM/MB/48x48 ETM/MB/72x36 ETM/MB/72x48 ETM/MB/96x36 ETM/MB/96x48	24" × 24" 36" × 24" 48" × 24" 48" × 36" 48" × 48" 72" × 36" 72" × 48" 96" × 36" 96" × 48"		\$220 \$285 \$340 \$590 \$640 \$1020 \$1100 \$1200 \$1260
	Magnetic Picture Hangers  Hang pictures  Calendars  Chart boards and other items anywhere on steel surfaces  Can be moved or relocated instantly  Magnetic backs will not damage walls  Satin nickel finish  *Cannot be applied to upholstered (fabric or vinyl) shells.	38.PH2.magnet.x 38.PH5.magnet.x 38.PH10magnet.x 38.PH15magnet.x 38.PH25magnet.x 38.PH50magnet.x	2" × 3" 2" × 6" 4" × 6" 6" × 6" 6" × 18"	4.2 lb. / 0.8 lb / 0.3 lb. 6 lb. / 1.2 lb / 1 lb. 14.6 lb. / 5 lb. / 2.4 lb. 26.2 lb. / 7 lb. / 3.9 lb. 34.1 lb. / 13.1 lb. / 7.8 lb. 51.5 lb. / 19 lb. / 10.4 lb.	\$9 \$15 \$21 \$27 \$30 \$60

Note: Due to varying backer types and thickness of vinyl and fabric, use of magnetic accessories on upholstered surfaces is not recommended. Walls covered in fabric or vinyl will significantly reduce the magnetic holding power.



## ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST

KI Architectural Walls

NAME		ITEM #	SIZE	CAPACITY STEEL/VINYL/FABRIC	LIST PRICE
	Magnetic Hooks for Coats, Hats & Handbags  • Two-hook design holds up to 10 lb.  • Single-hook design holds 5 lb.  • Hang coats, jackets, and hats from any steel surface or handbags from desk wells	38.CCH10.magnet 38.HBH5magnet.x	4" x 6" 2" x 6"	2-hook — 10 lb. 1-hook — 5 lb.	\$48 \$46
-	<ul> <li>3-in-I Combination Holder</li> <li>Cord holder: keeps electrical/ telephone cords off the floor &amp; out of the way</li> <li>Note holder</li> <li>Pen holder</li> </ul>	38.NHCImagnet.x	I-I/8" x 2"		\$15
	Versatile Accessory Tray  Handy tray clings securely to steel chalkboards, cabinets and all steel surfaces  Hold erasers, chalk, pens, etc.  Also makes a clever display shelf	38.MCT20.magnet	20"×3"		\$56
	Magnetic Double Coat Hook Painted Black Pearl Metallic A009	WM00305			\$140
•	Magnetic Coat Hook/Door Stop	SWMDS.Color			\$122
	Magnetic Picture Hook Painted Jet Black P139	ZG03768			\$78
	Magnetic Tray 16" Anodized Magnetic Tray	MB.TRAY			\$33
	Markerboard Tray with Markers & Eraser 16" Anodized magnetic tray with 4 markers and eraser	MB.MARKERKIT			\$64
PA	Picture Hook For use with Genius Wall	90.0160.BL.x (Black)			\$8

Note: Due to varying backer types and thickness of vinyl and fabric, use of magnetic accessories on upholstered surfaces is not recommended. Walls covered in fabric or vinyl will significantly reduce the magnetic holding power.



## ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST

KI Architectural Walls

NAME	ITEM #	SIZE	CAPACITY STEEL/VINYL/FABRIC	LIST PRICE
Coat Hook # I For use with Genius Wall	W900477 (Grey)			\$20
Coat Hook #2 For use with Genius Wall	W900187			\$32
Binder Bin	TSMABB			\$44
File Bin	TSMAFB			\$28
Low Bin	TSMALB			\$19
Pencil Cup	TSMAPC			\$14
Shelf	TSMAS			\$21

Note: Due to varying backer types and thickness of vinyl and fabric, use of magnetic accessories on upholstered surfaces is not recommended. Walls covered in fabric or vinyl will significantly reduce the magnetic holding power.

Minimum order is \$50.00 net. Leadtime is three to four weeks. Net prices are FOB factory.

